Розетки и аксессуары для розеток
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

VANADIUM
38-55
HRC
HARDNESS
*only on 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" sockets
Hand
Sockets01
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
SKT/H/1-4/4/UG 40600 4 25 6.80 4
SKT/H/1-4/4.5/UG 40601 4.5 25 7.10 4.5
SKT/H/1-4/5/UG 40602 5 25 8.00 5
SKT/H/1-4/5.5/UG 40603 5.5 25 8.30 5.5
SKT/H/1-4/6/UG 40604 6 25 9.30 6
SKT/H/1-4/7/UG 40605 7 25 10.50 7
SKT/H/1-4/8/UG 40606 8 25 11.85 8
SKT/H/1-4/9/UG 40607 9 25 12.85 9
SKT/H/1-4/10/UG 40608 10 25 13.85 10
SKT/H/1-4/11/UG 40609 11 25 15.85 11
SKT/H/1-4/12/UG 40610 12 25 16.85 12
SKT/H/1-4/13/UG 40611 13 25 17.85 13
SKT/H/1-4/14/UG 40612 14 25 19.65 14
HEX SOCKETS - DEEP
SKT/H/1-4/5D/UG 40620 5 50 8.0 11.9
SKT/H/1-4/6D/UG 40621 6 50 9.3 11.9
SKT/H/1-4/7D/UG 40622 7 50 10.5 11.9
SKT/H/1-4/8D/UG 40623 8 50 11.9 11.9
SKT/H/1-4/9D/UG 40624 9 50 13.2 13.2
SKT/H/1-4/10D/UG 40625 10 50 14.6 14.6
SKT/H/1-4/11D/UG 40626 11 50 15.9 15.9
SKT/H/1-4/12D/UG 40627 12 50 17 17
SKT/H/1-4/13D/UG 40628 13 50 18 18
POZI BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/PZ1/UG 40679 PZ1 37 6.35 12
SKT/1-4/PZ2/UG 40680 PZ2 37 6.35 12
SKT/1-4/PZ3/UG 40681 PZ3 37 6.35 12
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/H3/UG 40660 3 37 3 12
SKT/1-4/H4/UG 40661 4 37 4 12
SKT/1-4/H5/UG 40662 5 37 5 12
SKT/1-4/H6/UG 40663 6 37 6 12
SKT/1-4/H7/UG 40664 7 37 7 12
SKT/1-4/H8/UG 40665 8 37 8 12
SKT/1-4/H10/UG 40682 10 37 10 12
TORX BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/T8/UG 40666 T8 37 2.25 12
SKT/1-4/T10/UG 40667 T10 37 2.70 12
SKT/1-4/T15/UG 40668 T15 37 3.25 12
SKT/1-4/T20/UG 40669 T20 37 3.80 12
SKT/1-4/T25/UG 40670 T25 37 4.40 12
SKT/1-4/T27/UG 40683 T27 37 5.0 12
SKT/1-4/T30/UG 40671 T30 37 5.50 12
SKT/1-4/T40/UG 40672 T40 37 6.60 12
SLOTTED BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/S4/UG 40673 4 37 4 12
SKT/1-4/S5.5/UG 40674 5.5 37 5.5 12
SKT/1-4/S7/UG 40675 7 37 7 12
PHILIPS BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/PH1/UG 40676 PH1 37 6.35 12
SKT/1-4/PH2/UG 40677 PH2 37 6.35 12
SKT/1-4/PH3/UG 40678 PH3 37 6.35 12
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
1/4" DRIVE
D1 (HEX SIDE) D1 (HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE) D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L L
NEW!
Diagram
only for
reference
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
SKT/H/3-8/6/UG 40700 6 28 10.20 16.9
SKT/H/3-8/7/UG 40701 7 28 10.60 16.9
ØSKT/H/3-8/8/UG 40702 8 28 11.80 16.9
SKT/H/3-8/9/UG 40703 9 28 13.20 16.9
ØSKT/H/3-8/10/UG 40704 10 28 14.50 16.9
SKT/H/3-8/11/UG 40705 11 28 15.70 16.9
ØSKT/H/3-8/12/UG 40706 12 28 16.90 16
ØSKT/H/3-8/13/UG 40707 13 28 17,90 16.5
ØSKT/H/3-8/14/UG 40708 14 28 19.70 17
SKT/H/3-8/15/UG 40709 15 28 20.90 18
SKT/H/3-8/16/UG 40710 16 30 21.90 19
ØSKT/H/3-8/17/UG 40711 17 30 23.45 20
SKT/H/3-8/18/UG 40712 18 30 24.65 21
ØSKT/H/3-8/19/UG 40713 19 30 25.85 23
SKT/H/3-8/20/UG 40714 20 32 27.15 24
SKT/H/3-8/21/UG 40715 21 32 27.85 25
SKT/H/3-8/22/UG 40716 22   32 29.65 26
ORDERING INFORMATION
3/8" DRIVE
D1 (HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
BI-HEX SOCKETS
SKT/BH/3-8/6/UG 40750 6 28 10.20 16.90
SKT/BH/3-8/7/UG 40751 7 28 10.60 16.90
ØSKT/BH/3-8/8/UG 40752 8 28 11.80 16.90
SKT/BH/3-8/9/UG 40753 9 28 13.20 16.90
ØSKT/BH/3-8/10/UG 40754 10 28 14.50 16.90
SKT/BH/3-8/11/UG 40755 11 28 15.70 16.90
ØSKT/BH/3-8/12/UG 40756 12 28 16.90 16.00
ØSKT/BH/3-8/13/UG 40757 13 28 17.90 16.50
ØSKT/BH/3-8/14/UG 40758 14 28 19.70 17.00
SKT/BH/3-8/15/UG 40759 15 28 20.90 18.00
SKT/BH/3-8/16/UG 40760 16 30 21.90 19.00
ØSKT/BH/3-8/17/UG 40761 17 30 23.45 20.00
SKT/BH/3-8/18/UG 40762 18 30 24.65 21.00
ØSKT/BH/3-8/19/UG 40763 19 30 25.85 23.00
SKT/BH/3-8/20/UG 40764 20 32 27.15 24.00
SKT/BH/3-8/21/UG 40765 21 32 27.85 25.00
SKT/BH/3-8/22/UG 40766 22   32 29.65 26.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
D1 (BI-HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L
Ø Best SellerØ Best Seller
Hand Sockets
(continued)
D1 (HEX SIDE) D1 (BI-HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE) D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L L
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
BI-HEX SOCKETS
ØSKT/BH/1-2/8/UG 40826 8 38 13.20 21.80
SKT/BH/1-2/9/UG 40827 9 38 14.30 21.80
ØSKT/BH/1-2/10/UG 40828 10 38 15.20 21.80
SKT/BH/1-2/11/UG 40829 11 38 16.40 21.80
ØSKT/BH/1-2/12/UG 40830 12 38 18.00 21.80
ØSKT/BH/1-2/13/UG 40831 13 38 19.00 21.80
ØSKT/BH/1-2/14/UG 40832 14 38 20.20 21.80
SKT/BH/1-2/15/UG 40833 15 38 21.00 21.80
SKT/BH/1-2/16/UG 40834 16 38 21.00 21.50
ØSKT/BH/1-2/17/UG 40835 17 38 23.90 22.00
SKT/BH/1-2/18/UG 40836 18 38 25.45 23.00
ØSKT/BH/1-2/19/UG 40837 19 38 25.85 23.00
SKT/BH/1-2/20/UG 40838 20 38 27.85 24.00
ØSKT/BH/1-2/21/UG 40839 21 38 27.85 24.00
SKT/BH/1-2/22/UG 40840 22 38 29.85 26.00
SKT/BH/1-2/23/UG 40841 23 38 31.65 28.00
ØSKT/BH/1-2/24/UG 40842 24 38 31.85 28.00
SKT/BH/1-2/25/UG 40843 25 40 33.85 30.00
SKT/BH/1-2/26/UG 40844 26 42 35.45 31.00
ØSKT/BH/1-2/27/UG 40845 27 42 35.85 30.00
SKT/BH/1-2/28/UG 40846 28 43 37.85 33.00
SKT/BH/1-2/29/UG 40847 29 43 37.85 33.00
ØSKT/BH/1-2/30/UG 40848 30 44 39.85 34.00
ØSKT/BH/1-2/32/UG 40849 32 44 41.85 36.00
SKT/BH/1-2/33/UG 40882 33 46 43.85 38.00
SKT/BH/1-2/36/UG 40883 36 46 47.85 42.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
ØSKT/H/1-2/8/UG 40800 8 38 13.20 21.80
SKT/H/1-2/9/UG 40801 9 38 13.90 21.80
ØSKT/H/1-2/10/UG 40802 10 38 15.00 21.80
SKT/H/1-2/11/UG 40803 11 38 16.30 21.80
ØSKT/H/1-2/12/UG 40804 12 38 17.60 21.80
ØSKT/H/1-2/13/UG 40805 13 38 18.80 21.80
ØSKT/H/1-2/14/UG 40806 14 38 20.40 21.80
SKT/H/1-2/15/UG 40807 15 38 21.65 20.70
SKT/H/1-2/16/UG 40808 16 38 22.90 21.50
ØSKT/H/1-2/17/UG 40809 17 38 23.90 22.00
SKT/H/1-2/18/UG 40810 18 38 25.45 23.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/19/UG 40811 19 38 25.85 23.00
SKT/H/1-2/20/UG    40824 20 38 27.85 24.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/21/UG 40812 21 38 27.85 25.00
SKT/H/1-2/22/UG 40813 22 40 29.85 26.00
SKT/H/1-2/23/UG 40814 23 40 31.65 27.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/24/UG 40815 24 42 31.85 28.00
SKT/H/1-2/25/UG    40825 25 42 33.85 30.00
SKT/H/1-2/26/UG 40816 26 42 35.45 30.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/27/UG 40817 27 43 35.85 30.00
SKT/H/1-2/28/UG 40818 28 43 37.85 32.00
SKT/H/1-2/29/UG 40819 29 43 37.85 32.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/30/UG 40820 30 46 39.85 34.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/32/UG 40821 32 46 41.85 36.00
SKT/H/1-2/33/UG    40822 33 46 43.85 38.00
SKT/H/1-2/36/UG    40823 36 46 47.85 38.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
1/2" DRIVE
Ø Best Seller Ø Best Seller
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
ØSKT/H/1-2/10D/UG 40900 10 77 15 21.95
SKT/H/1-2/11D/UG 40901 11 77 16.30 21.95
ØSKT/H/1-2/12D/UG 40902 12 77 17.60 21.95
ØSKT/H/1-2/13D/UG 40903 13 77 18.80 21.95
ØSKT/H/1-2/14D/UG 40904 14 77 20.40 21.95
SKT/H/1-2/15D/UG 40905 15 77 21.60 20.70
SKT/H/1-2/16D/UG 40906 16 77 22.85 21.50
ØSKT/H/1-2/17D/UG 40907 17 77 23.85 22.00
SKT/H/1-2/18D/UG 40908 18 77 25.40 23.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/19D/UG 40909 19 77 25.85 23.00
SKT/H/1-2/20D/UG 40922 20 77 27.85 24.00
SKT/H/1-2/21D/UG 40910 21 77 27.85 25.00
SKT/H/1-2/22D/UG 40911 22 77 29.85 26.00
SKT/H/1-2/23D/UG 40912 23 77 31.60 27.00
SKT/H/1-2/24D/UG 40913 24 77 31.85 28.00
SKT/H/1-2/26D/UG 40914 26 77 35.40 30.00
SKT/H/1-2/27D/UG 40915 27 77 35.85 30.00
SKT/H/1-2/28D/UG 40916 28 77 37.85 32.00
SKT/H/1-2/29D/UG 40917 29 77 37.85 32.00
SKT/H/1-2/30D/UG 40918 30 77 39.85 34.00
SKT/H/1-2/32D/UG 40919 32 77 41.85 36.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
1/2" DEEP DRIVE
D1 (HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L
Ø Best Seller
Professional Quality
SOCKETS
Designed &
manufactured to the
highest standards
for use in industrial &
automotive workshops
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
BI-HEX SOCKETS
SKT/BH/3-4/22/MT 40415 22 33 36 50
SKT/BH/3-4/24/MT 40417 24 35 36 50
ØSKT/BH/3-4/27/MT 40420 27 38 36 52
ØSKT/BH/3-4/30/MT 40423 30 42 38 54
ØSKT/BH/3-4/32/MT 40425 32 44 38 56
ØSKT/BH/3-4/36/MT 40429 36 50 42 58
SKT/BH/3-4/38/MT 40430 38 52 45 62
SKT/BH/3-4/41/MT 40432 41 56 45 64
SKT/BH/3-4/46/MT 40435 46 62 48 68
SKT/BH/3-4/50/MT 40437 50 68 48 72
ORDERING INFORMATION
3/4" DRIVE
Ø Best SellerØ Best Seller
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
SKT/H/3-4/22/MT 40455 22 50 33 36
SKT/H/3-4/24/MT 40457 24 50 35 36
ØSKT/H/3-4/27/MT 40460 27 52 38 36
ØSKT/H/3-4/30/MT 40463 30 54 42 38
ØSKT/H/3-4/32/MT 40465 32 56 44 38
ØSKT/H/3-4/36/MT 40469 36 58 50 42
SKT/H/3-4/38/MT 40470 38 62 52 45
SKT/H/3-4/41/MT 40472 41 64 56 45
SKT/H/3-4/46/MT 40475 46 68 62 48
SKT/H/3-4/50/MT 40477 50 72 68 48
ORDERING INFORMATION
D1 (BI-HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L
D1 (HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L
Hand Sockets
(continued)
NEW! NEW!
Ø Best Seller Ø Best Seller
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
BI-HEX SOCKETS
ØSKT/BH/0-1/36/MT 40571 36 65 51 45
ØSKT/BH/0-1/41/MT 40573 41 70 57 45
ØSKT/BH/0-1/46/MT 40574 46 75 65 50
ØSKT/BH/0-1/50/MT 40575 50 75 70 55
ØSKT/BH/0-1/55/MT 40577 55 80 76 57
ØSKT/BH/0-1/60/MT 40579 60 84 82 57
ØSKT/BH/0-1/65/MT 40581 65 87 88 57
ØSKT/BH/0-1/70/MT 40583 70 93 94 68
ØSKT/BH/0-1/75/MT 40585 75 97 100 68
ØSKT/BH/0-1/80/MT 40587 80 103 105 68
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
ØSKT/H/0-1/36/MT 40551 36 65 51 45
ØSKT/H/0-1/41/MT 40553 41 70 57 45
ØSKT/H/0-1/46/MT 40554 46 75 65 50
ØSKT/H/0-1/50/MT 40555 50 75 70 55
ØSKT/H/0-1/55/MT 40557 55 80 76 57
ØSKT/H/0-1/60/MT 40559 60 84 82 57
ØSKT/H/0-1/65/MT 40561 65 87 88 57
ØSKT/H/0-1/70/MT 40563 70 93 94 68
ØSKT/H/0-1/75/MT 40565 75 97 100 68
ØSKT/H/0-1/80/MT 40567 80 103 105 68
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
1" DRIVE
D1 (HEX SIDE) D1 (BI-HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE) D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L L
Socket Merchandiser
CAT NR. ORD NR. CONTENTS
SKT/H/1-2/UG/ST50 40390 49 Hex Sockets of following sizes:
7 pcs: 10 mm
7 pcs: 13 mm
7 pcs: 17 mm
6 pcs: 19 mm

inaccessible bolt
heads
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE
SADP/1-4F/3-8M/UG 40108 1/4" (F) to 3/8" (M)
SADP/3-8F/1-4M/UG 40204 3/8" (F) to 1/4" (M)
SADP/3-8F/1-2M/UG 40205 3/8" (F) to 1/2" (M)
SADP/1-2F/3-8M/UG 40306 1/2" (F) to 3/8" (M)
SADP/1-2F/3-4M/UG 40307 1/2" (F) to 3/4" (M)
SADP/3-4F/1-2M/UG 40404 3/4" (F) to 1/2" (M)
SADP/3-4F/0-1M/UG 40403 3/4" (F) to 1" (M)
SADP/0-1F/3-4M/UG 40504 1" (F) to 3/4" (M)
ADAPTOR
For using a combination of
square drive sockets in one
application

Chrome Vanadium
construction with ultra
premium finish
Ideal for rapid removal
or insertion of fasteners,
especially in repetitive work
Provides extra leverage
with greater strength than
ratchets
ORDERING INFORMATION CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
DRIVE HEX SIZE
(INCH) (MM)
SKT/1-2/SP/16/UG 40880 1/2 16
SKT/1-2/SP/21/UG 40881 1/2 21
HEX SPARK PLUG SOCKET
Designed for insertion &
removal of spark plugs
ORDERING INFORMATION

Ratchet Handle once the
drive wears out
ORDERING INFORMATION
Round Head
Ratchet Handle05
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
DRIVE LENGTH NUMBER OF
TEETH
TORQUE
(INCH) (INCH) (MM) (NM) (FT-LB)
RTD/RH/3-4/MT 40407 3/4 19.6 500 43 1412 1041
Chrome Vanadium
construction for higher
strength & durability
Classic round head ratchet
mechanism for reliable
performance
Spring loaded ball attaches
onto sockets, preventing
them from being dropped
Durable, corrosion resistant
chrome plated finish
Knurled handle for non-slip
grip
ORDERING INFORMATION NUMBER OF
TEETH
43
CHROME
VANADIUM
RTD-PT
RTD-RH
NUMBER OF
TEETH
30
CHROME
VANADIUM
ORDERING INFORMATION
World-class Ratchet
Handle with twice
the speed of a
conventional ratchet
Dual Ratchet
Mechanism
Ratchet handle can
be used in two ways:
a. Conventional
Ratchet
b. Twist Action
Ratchet
Twist action makes
it possible to tighten
& remove fasteners
without moving the
handle, making it
suitable for use in
restricted space.
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
DRIVE LENGTH TORQUE
(INCH) (INCH) (MM) (NM) (FT-LB)
¿RTD/DD/1-4/UG 40313 1/4 7-3/32 180 62 46
¿RTD/DD/3-8/UG 40314 3/8 8-21/32 225 202 149
RTD/DD/1-2/UG 40311 1/2 11-13/32 290 512 377
Dual Drive
Ratchet Handles06
NUMBER OF
TEETH
52
Dual Ratchet Mechanism:
Pear Head
Ratchet Handle07
CAT NR. ORD NR. DRIVE LENGTH TORQUE
(INCH) (INCH) (MM) (NM) (FT-LB)
RTD/PH/0-1/MT 40503 1 26 - 3/8 670 2515 1855
Forged from high
quality chrome
vanadium steel for
higher strength &

KIT/BIT-SKT/H/1-2/8/UG
40380
6
8
9
PIECE
PIECE
PIECE
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
ØISKT/H/1-2/10 39930 10 38 16.7 25
ISKT/H/1-2/11 39931 11 38 18.0 25
ØISKT/H/1-2/12 39932 12 38 19.0 25
ISKT/H/1-2/13 39933 13 38 20.2 25
ISKT/H/1-2/14 39934 14 38 21.5 25
ISKT/H/1-2/15 39935 15 38 23.0 25
ISKT/H/1-2/16 39936 16 38 24.5 25
ØISKT/H/1-2/17 39937 17 38 26.0 25
 ISKT/H/1-2/18 39938 18 38 27.0 25
ØISKT/H/1-2/19 39939 19 38 28.0 25
ØISKT/H/1-2/21 39940 21 38 30.0 25
ISKT/H/1-2/22 39941 22 38 32.0 30
ISKT/H/1-2/24 39942 24 38 34.0 30
ISKT/H/1-2/27 39943 27 42 40.0 30
ORDERING INFORMATION
Impact Sockets
Hex12
1/2" DRIVE

HRC
HARDNESS
1.5X ANSI
1.3X DIN
TORQUECHROME
MOLYBDENUM
Impact Sockets
Hex
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
ISKT/H/3-4/17 39950 17 51 30.0 44
ISKT/H/3-4/19 39952 19 51 32.5 44
ISKT/H/3-4/21 39953 21 51 35.0 44
ISKT/H/3-4/22 39954 22 51 36.0 44
ISKT/H/3-4/24 39955 24 51 38.5 44
ISKT/H/3-4/26 39956 26 53 41.0 44
ISKT/H/3-4/27 39957 27 53 42.5 44
ISKT/H/3-4/28 39967 28 53 44 44
ØISKT/H/3-4/29 39958 29 53 45.0 44
ISKT/H/3-4/30 39959 30 53 46.0 44
ØISKT/H/3-4/32 39960 32 57 48.0 44
ØISKT/H/3-4/33 39961 33 57 50.0 44
ISKT/H/3-4/35 39962 35 57 52.0 44
ISKT/H/3-4/36 39963 36 57 53.0 44
ISKT/H/3-4/38 39964 38 57 56.0 44
ISKT/H/3-4/41 39965 41 58 59.0 44
ISKT/H/3-4/46 39966 46 62 66.0 44
ORDERING INFORMATION
3/4" DRIVE
D1
(HEX
SIDE)
D2
(DRIVE
SIDE)
L
Ø Best Seller
CAT NR. ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
ISKT/H/0-1/19 39970 19 58 35.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/22 39971 22 58 39.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/24 39972 24 58 41.5 54
ISKT/H/0-1/26 39973 26 60 44.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/27 39974 27 60 45.0 54
ØISKT/H/0-1/29 39975 29 62 45.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/30 39976 30 62 49.0 54
ØISKT/H/0-1/32 39977 32 62 51.5 54
ØISKT/H/0-1/33 39978 33 62 52.5 54
ISKT/H/0-1/35 39979 35 66 55.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/36 39980 36 66 56.5 54
ISKT/H/0-1/38 39981 38 66 59.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/41 39982 41 68 62.5 54
ISKT/H/0-1/46 39983 46 72 69.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/50 39984 50 76 74.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/55 39985 55 84 80.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/60 39986 60 88 86.5 54
ISKT/H/0-1/65 39987 65 92 92.5 54
ORDERING INFORMATION
ISKT
1" DRIVE
D1